# HD

L B

COLOR

BROWN

BWF

RED

RED
BLACK
BLACK

EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK

MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 7/28/2025
NEXT SALE: AUGUST 4TH

BREED TYPE
STEERS/BULLS

BULLS CALVES
CULL COWS/BULLS

SLAUGHTER BULL

SLAUGHTER BULL

SLAUGHTER cow

SLAUGHTER cow

SLAUGHTER cow

HAY SALE

AVG #

760

1500
1680
1090
1270
1290

WE SOLD 194 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO $3 PER BALE
248 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $35.00 PER BALE

# BALES
11
2
6
10
10
40
22
17
14
13
24
10
2
14
30
18
5
24
24
21
25
25
25
25
25

TYPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE

PRICE PER BALE
$35.00
$29.00
$21.00
$20.00
$18.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$13.00
$12.50
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$3.00
$1.50

$0.50
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25

PRICE

190.00

193.00
196.00
131.00
142.50
141.00

O 0O o000



