## **EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK**

## MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 7/28/2025

**NEXT SALE: AUGUST 4TH** 

# HD	COLOR	BREED	TYPE	AVG#	PRICE		
STEERS/BULLS							
1	BROWN	BULLS	CALVES	760	190.00	HD	
CULL COWS/BULLS							
1	BWF	SLAUGHTER	BULL	1500	193.00	С	
1	RED	SLAUGHTER	BULL	1680	196.00	С	
1	RED	SLAUGHTER	COW	1090	131.00	С	
1	BLACK	SLAUGHTER	COW	1270	142.50	С	
1	BLACK	SLAUGHTER	COW	1290	141.00	C	

## **HAY SALE**

WE SOLD 194 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO \$3 PER BALE 248 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO \$35.00 PER BALE

# BALES	TYPE	PRICE PER BALE	
11	ROUND	\$35.00	
2	ROUND	\$29.00	
6	ROUND	\$21.00	
10	ROUND	\$20.00	
10	ROUND	\$18.00	
40	ROUND	\$16.00	
22	ROUND	\$16.00	
17	ROUND	\$16.00	
14	ROUND	\$15.00	
13	ROUND	\$15.00	
24	ROUND	\$14.00	
10	ROUND	\$13.00	
2	ROUND	\$12.50	
14	ROUND	\$12.00	
30	ROUND	\$11.00	
18	ROUND	\$11.00	
5	ROUND	\$10.00	
24	SQUARE	\$3.00	
24	SQUARE	\$1.50	
21	SQUARE	\$0.50	
25	SQUARE	\$0.25	